
Mumbai LTT - Prayagraj AC Duronto Express/12293 - Drnt - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to JBP/Jabalpur 

12h 40m - 975 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 17:20 1 1 0 68 6 CR
2 KSRA Kasara 18:50 18:53 3m 1,2 1 102 32 308 CR
3 IGP Igatpuri 19:20 19:22 2m 1,2 1 116 87 599 CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 6,7 1 424 75 205 CR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 4,5 2 731 89 329 WCR
6 JBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m 2 2 975 71 411 WCR
7 STA Satna Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 3 2 1164 47 315 WCR
8 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
12:40 2 2 1342 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (11:22)

Oct 03 2024 (11:22)

1

1


